

End of ROAD from - PWD Road to Laxmipur
under Keoti Block. MMHSY (GEN.)
Ag. No. → 24/5BD/2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R. V.

DIVISION

Dated 12-2

Keoti

SUB-DIVISION

Ag. Amount Rs → 61,60,380 = 00

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ms Mishra Tiedars

No. 818

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Abstract of 1684			
		3rd & final bill			
Name of work	Const. with				
	Maintenance of work from				
	P.W.D. Road To Lakshmi				
Agency	Mishra Traders				
Agreement No.	24 S.B.2 / 2020-21				
D.O.S	17/08/2020				
D.O.C	16/05/2021				
Setting out of	Moss				
Construction of	Reference				

1) Bench mark P.N. No.					
Qty = 1	No wide TMB P.N. No.				
	@ RS 4020.77 RS 4020				
2) Clearing & Graveling	Road land				
Qty = 0.298	hee wide TMB				
	@ RS 51133.76 RS = 15238				
3) Excavation of Road	work in soil				
Qty = 82.875	m ³ wide TMB				
Qty = 0.52	m ³ wide TMB				
Qty = 83.4	m ³				

Continuation

@ 74.16 RS = 6185.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/50) Construction with mat from borrow pit lead 1000 m					
Qty = 265.821 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 17					
Qty = 339.87 vide TMB P. No. 30					
Qty = 605.691 @ RS 175.22 RS = 106129.7					
Lead from 100 m					
Qty = 620.249 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 17					
Qty = 793.048 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 30					

Qty = 1413.94 @ RS 139.85 RS = 197648

5/7) Construction of Sub-grade and earthwork shoulder

Qty = 746.66 m³ vide TMB P. No. 17
@ RS 176.86 RS = 132054.2

5/24) Earth work in excavation for C.D 600mm dia

Qty = 37.25 m³ vide TMB P. No. 32
@ RS 269.32 RS = 10032.2

ii) P.V Type B first class

Qty = 4.26 m³ vide TMB P. No. 17
Continuation
@ RS 453.20 RS = 1930

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
iii) 26 P/V P.C.C M-15 const. on form					
Qty = 3.23 m ³ vide TMB P.no -18					
@ RS 5378.35					RS = 17372.00
iv) 27 Head wall in Bridge masonry work (1:4)					
Qty = 28.182 m ³ vide TMB P.no					
@ RS 5739.11					RS = 161740.00
v) 28 Providing & laying hume pipe culvert					
NR-3 600mm dia					
Qty = 15M vide TMB P.no					
@ RS 2628.38					RS = 39426.00
vi) 29 Const. of R.S.B with well grade					
Qty = 334.52 m ³ vide TMB P.no					
Qty = 5.75 m ³ vide TMB P.no					
Qty = 23.75 m ³ vide TMB P.no					
Qty = 340.31 m ³					
@ RS 2771.30					RS = 943101.00
vii) 30 Providing & laying shading connections w.B.M. w/ III					
Qty = 120.694 m ³ vide TMB P.no					
Continuation					
Qty = 75.798 m ³ vide TMB P.no					
Qty = 31.371 m ³ vide TMB P.no					
Qty = 216.422					
247.693 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = $\frac{24 \times 693}{2 \times 16} = 42 \text{ m}^2$					869283 =
@ RS 3509.52 RS =					759537 =
9) Cont. of P.C.C					
M-30 concrete					
Qty = $\frac{158 \times 106}{169 \times 304} = 19 \text{ m}^3$ vide TAB					19
@ RS 6830.88 RS =					1156495 =
10) Providing & applying					
prime coat (SS-1)					
Qty = 2283.22 m^2 vide TAB					27

@ RS 42.35 RS =					96694 =
11) Providing & applying					
tuck coat (RS-1)					
Qty = 2283.22 m^2 vide TAB					
@ RS 14.40 RS =					32878 =
12) Providing & laying					
M.S.S-90 M.P. 20					
Qty = 2283.22 m^2 vide TAB					27
@ RS 211.52 RS =					482946 =
13) P.V and fixing					
typical manhole					
Qty = 2 no vide TAB					19
Qty = 1 no vide TAB					27

Continuation

4273171 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 3 NO @ 9375.42 RS = 28126.26					
14) Providing and fix 2) Reinforce P.M.					
Qty = 4 NO vide TMB P.M. @ RS 1844.05 RS = 7376					
15) Road Marking 22) with not offered thermo Plastic					
Qty = 178.6 m ² vide TMB P.M. 735.44 RS = 131345.20					
16) Providing & fixing 23) 200mm Stone K.M					
Qty = 2 NO vide TMB P.M. @ 2271.92 RS = 4544.20					
17) P.V and fixing 16) 200 M Stone					
Qty = 4 NO vide TMB P.M. @ 598.16 RS = 2392.20					
18) Providing & fixing 21) Boundary Pillar					
Qty = 10 NO vide TMB P.M. @ RS 549.28 RS = 5492.20					
19) Providing & fix 17) segro re 600mm					
Qty = 2 NO vide TMB P.M. @ RS 3911.64 RS = 7823.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20) Providing & fixing Retro reflected 600mm circle					
Qty = 2 No vide TMB P.no 28					
@ Rs 5038.60					Rs = 10077.20
21) Providing & fixing Retro - reflector 600mm Rectangular					
Qty = 4 No vide TMB P.no 28					
@ Rs 4923.24					Rs = 19692.96
22) Planting of tree on Road side					
Qty - 67 No vide TMB P.no 28					
@ Rs 818.84					Rs = 54862.28
23) Plastering with Cement Mortar (1:4)					
Qty = 23.44 m ² vide TMB P.no 29					
@ Rs 167.89					Rs = 3935.20
24) Painting of C.D two coat per surface wall B no - 29					
Qty = 23.44 m ² vide TMB P.no 25					
@ Rs 128.04					Rs = 3001.20
25) Handwork Brick work on R.C.C					
Qty = 75 m ³ vide TMB P.no 29					

Continuation

@ Rs

Ranby		Dant	
98/10	3/2024	25/3/24	A/E
J.E.			
(scribbles)			
(circled) 27/24			
material Statn			
Soil = 339.87			
@ 23.78 R=			
G.S.B	= 364.06	29.54 m ³ .	
Metal			
S3 to 26.5	12.40 @	458.22 =	5682 ~
26.5 to 4.75	15.95 @	499.76 =	4971 ~
sand	- 7.08 @	150.80 =	1067 ~
w.b.m	G = III	Qty = 56.749	
Metal			
	68.66 @	458.22 =	31461 ~
	13.61 @	345.52 =	4702 ~

Continuation